
R473X 

SLIM FIT  
SOFTSHELL WORK TROUSER 

The ultimate slim fit work trouser in versatile, flexible softshell for easy 

movement in a super stretch fit 

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6211339000

Fabric: 27521 260g/m² 3 layer bonded mechanical yarn comprising 
- Outer- layer: 100% Polyester
- Mid-layer: waterproof 8000mm, breathable

3000mvp & windproof TPU membrane
- Inner-layer: 100% Polyester

Knee panels: PU coated Oxford Polyester 

Features:  Multi use cargo thigh pocket with zip side

 Toughened, articulated knee panels

 Rubber tear release pocket trim

 Critical stress point bar tacking

 YKK zip with button fastening

 Toughened ankle scuff panel

 Triple needle stitched seams

 Hand warmer side pockets

 Expandable waistband

 Reflective detailing

 Rear pockets

 Hammer loop

 Rule pocket

 Belt loops

USP:  Fantastic price point

 Durable & hardwearing finish

 Expansion waistband for adjustable fit &
draught protection

SIZES (Reg 32” leg) 

UK inches 
EU 
FR 

XS 

30 
46 
38 

S 

32 
48 
40 

M 

34 
50 

42/44 

L 

36 
52 
46 

XL 

38 
54 
48 

2XL 

40 
56 
50 

3XL 

42 
58 

52/54 

Colour: BLACK (BLK) 
Wash instruction: 

Decoration Type: Embroidery, Print Decoration Access: open 

Carton Qty: 10 Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 7 
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